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Module
Date Code

Sep/2009 8CPY0166
Sep/2009 8CPY0176

Sep/2009 8CPY0185
Feb/2010 8CPY0221
Feb/2010 8CPY0237

Sep/2010 8CPYO0171

Feb/2011 8CPY0302

Feb/2011 8CPY0305

Feb/2012 8CPY 1063

o0 ©0

o0 00 00

Module Grade
Research in Clinical Psychology 79
Further Developments in Therapeutic 83
Approaches
Professional Development Portfolio 70
Topics in Clinical Psychology 72
Community Psychology 80
Credit Awarded
Graduate Research Conference AT
Seminar: An Emotion Based Approach to AT

Understanding and Treating Generalized
Anxiety Disorder

Seminar: A Genotype by Maltreatment AT
Interaction Predicting Children's Mental Health

Problems
Credit Awarded

Thesis Dis
Credit Awarded

Total Points Awarded

04237812 John Anthony Glynn, .

QM%

Chair of Board of Examiners/
Nominated Officer

Awarded
Points

30
30

15
30
30
= 135
15

15

15

= 45

360
= 360

= 540
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Vice-Chancellor



