

## University of Hertfordshire

John Anthony Glynn

has been awarded the degree of

**Doctor of Clinical Psychology** 

having followed an approved programme in

Clinical Psychology

19 November 2012

Professor Quintin McKellar Vice-Chancellor



Record of Learning and Achievement

04237812 John Anthony Glynn, .

Date	Module Code	L	Module	Grade	Awarded Points
Sep/200	9 8CPY0166	8	Research in Clinical Psychology	79	30
	9 8CPY0176	8	Further Developments in Therapeutic Approaches	83	30
Sep/200	9 8CPY0185	8	Professional Development Portfolio	70	15
Feb/201	0 8CPY0221	8	Topics in Clinical Psychology	72	30
Feb/201	0 8CPY0237	8	Community Psychology	80	30
				Credit Awarded =	135
Sep/201	0 8CPY0171	8	Graduate Research Conference	AT	15
Feb/201	1 8CPY0302	8	Seminar: An Emotion Based Approach to Understanding and Treating Generalized Anxiety Disorder	AT	15
Feb/201	1 8CPY0305	8	Seminar: A Genotype by Maltreatment Interaction Predicting Children's Mental He Problems	AT ealth	15
			Troolems	Credit Awarded =	45
Feb/2012	2 8CPY1063	8	Thesis	Dis Credit Awarded =	360 360

04237812 John Anthony Glynn, .

Ama Walnslan

Chair of Board of Examiners/ Nominated Officer Professor Quintin McKellar Vice-Chancellor

Total Points Awarded = 540